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
78 Acre Fmit Farm & 5 Bdrm., newly remodeled

Colonial Home & out Bldgs.
Open House: Sat., 9/15 & 9/22, 1-3 PM

Dir: 2 mi. S. of Clyde off Rt. 31; 5 mi. N of
NYS Thruway exit 41

Real Kslale \netian Co., Ine.
2052 I .unison Road. Phoe nix. N'l 13135

w \\ \\.o7<S-2000.e0m

fey: bi* m'-

FULTON CO* FARM
163 A limestone ground, double 6 DeLaval
parlor, 20x60 stave silo, 20x72 poured
concrete silo, 20x55 Harvestore w/gram
unloader, 2 barns, loafing shed w/128 free
stalls, 100’ bunk feeder, 1500 gal. Mueller
bulk tank. Good farm to raise heifers. Lots
of ground close to rent.
(TIT) 485*486t (717) 4IS-4U5

COBLESKILL, NY
VG 2 story 60 cow tie stall barn with drive in loft.
Attached youngstock area. Liquid Manure system. Lg.
Bunk silo plus 3 uprights. 30x60 enclosed shed. VG
10 room home with 3+ BR’s plus 1 1/2 Baths. Family
size kitchen. Large family room with stone fireplace
Attached 2 car garage. VG 2BR 2nd home currently
rented for $550 per month. Outside wood burning fur-
nace for both homes. Nice setting near SONY College
90 acres with more land available Ideal for dairy or
great country place. Very few farms like this in the
area. Only $228,500F 247

Please visit www.vallevview.com
to see these and many more

Call 518-234-7676 for info, and appointment
VALLEY VIEW REALTY

Box 99, Sharon Springs, NY 13459

nn— irr~
, ENDLESS MOUNTAIN
\ REAL ESTATE CO.

US Rt. 15, Covington, PA 16917 570-659-5684
TIOGA & BRADFORD COUNTIES

I Tioga County; Beautiful 2 story home, 2400 sq ft 111
yfpof living, 3BR, 1 1/2 baths + Master Bathes
in5* w/jacuzzi, 2 heat systems, 2 heat sources, full
i bsmt, large front porch, over-sized 2 car att, Ijf

garage, 2+l- acres, mostly wooded & secluded H
I w/small garden pond, nice views, come take a 111

look' $189,900 (#954) I1 Tioga County: Charming Victorian home, 2258 sq JjJ,
of living, 4BR, 2 1/2 baths, 2 staircases, J

-ftrs»NG/FHA heat, large front porch w/gingerbread y1 trim, beautifully landscaped lot, storage shed, nice L
\ back yard w/pnvcy fence, priced to sell' s6s,ooo I
I (#956) I
I Tioga County: Very attractive contemporary ||J,Lhome, 3BR + Master BR w/balcony, 2 1/2 baths,

jkcathedral ceilings in LR, DR, & foyer, carpet, “T]fk ceramic tiles, & hardware floors throughout, FR 1I w/French doors, patio, NG/HWBB heat, full bsmt, [K 2 car att. garage + I car det garage, paved drive, fI nicely landscaped' $129,900 (#957) I
J\L,Braaford County: Many possibilities tor this 2- Jj
|k story block building w/2300 sq. ft ot space, (2) 35(Jl/2 baths, NG/FHA heat, public sewer, private .
A well, 50’ ROW access to Route 14, 1 06+/- acres,

1 currently operating as a daycare center licensed for I1 27 children, but has potential for residence or other
|L commercial businesses $BO,OOO (#959) Jj

www.endlessmtrealestate.com 3*
ly E-maii: end@epix.net [3111 *.// ntl suL _

JLd HI

FARM FOR ALE
Owner retiring after 50 years. Central New York
State, 40 miles north of Syracuse,
Approx. 600 acres, grain or potato farm,
irrigated & drained $400,000
200 acre fruit farm, 45 acres producing
strawberries, 35 acres permanently producing
blueberries, cold storage, u-pick & commercial
production, small train to shuttle u-pickers, with
VA mile track, labor & housing $250,000
Also: (5) bedroom house on farm, 200 year old,
modernized $60,000
Will sub-divide to accommodate groups or
families.
Total Package Price $650,000

INDUSTRIAL PARK
20,000 sq. ft. factory, indoor loading dock,
currently rents for $36,000 per year.
New 10,000 sq. ft. (100' x 100') clear span,
insulated factory/storage, 20' ceiling height, rent
for $25,000 per year.
10 acre Site package price $500,000

Total Package Price Farm & Park $1,100,000

Call For Details 800-813-8046


